



BILL TO: Murphy Road Recycling LLC dba MRD Recycling , INVOICE DATE: 04/09/2025 INVOICE #: R85291 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 05/09/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/08/2025		116 Shun Pike, Johnston, RI 02919, USA - 3510 E Garfield Rd, New Springfield, OH 44443, USA			
		Freight Income	1	\$850.00	\$850.00

TOTAL \$850.00

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154

Tel: 844-899-8092

Billing (NOT PICK UP ADDRESS)					
Murphy Rd Recycling					
555 Taylor Road					
Enfield CT 06082					
Timh@usarecycle.com					
Carrier: Royal 3 inc	MC#: <u>944686</u>				
Address:	Phone:				

Special Instructions

- Material is baled recycling residue in bags
- It is the driver's responsibility to ensure that the load is safe, secure, and legal transport. If a load shifts, it is the driver's responsibility to fix this. All loads are loaded down the center of the trailer and do not shift unless driver makes a very erratic maneuver.
- If a washout is needed it will not be reimbursed.
- \$25 tipper fee goes on my F&G Recycling account DO NOT PAY
- Facility loading hours: Monday-Friday 6am-330pm
- Unload hours: 6:30am- 3 pm Monday-Friday
- – MUST SAY F&G RECYCLING at PICKUP WINDOW
- Scale ticket, BOL, POD, Invoice, submitted to Timh@usarecycle.com for payment.
- Load number for billing is the scale ticket number, you will receive this after weighing out.
- Directions to receiver on the BOL, if it is your first time.
- If the load is double brokered, this agreement is void and the carrier will not receive payment. You will also be immediately reported.

Additional Info:

Load Information

Pick up Location: JR Vinagro Recycling– MUST SAY F&G RECYCLING at PICKUP WINDOW

Address: 116 Shun Pike in Johnston, RI. Truck Route Directions

Please tell the drivers to take Exit 7, (Rhode Island Resource Recovery exit ramp), off of route 295. Then progress straight away to the main driveway. You will turn left at the sign that says JR Vinagro then stay to the right and approach the scale house

Commodity: Baled (in bags) Recycling Residue Weight: 45,000lbs Trailer size: 48-53 Flat/Van Deliver To: WM- Mahoning Landfill 3510 E Garfield Rd, New Springfield Oh 44443

Agreed Rate: \$850

J.R. VINAGRO RECYCLING, LLC 2208 Plainfield Pike Johnston, RI 02919

J.R. VINAGRO

Ticket 1231078

04/08/2025 12:55 pm Location: Shun Pke

J.R. VINAGRO RECYCLING, LLC. 2208 PLAINFIELD PIKE JOHNSTON, RI 02919 T (401) 943-7100 • F (401) 946-7666

Customer hereby affirms that all materials delivered to or accepted by J.R. VINAGRO RECYCLING is not hazardous. The undersigned agrees that J.R. VINAGRO RECYCLING has no responsibility whatsoever for any damage on roads, curbs, or lots while delivering, dumping, entering, or leaving the premises.

Carrie	r 70958	Royal 3 Inc.			Qt	y	Rate	Amount
Veh	758	758	Residuals	Out	22.6	0 Ton	C. Carlos	
Cust	004494	JR Vinagro Corp						ALC: N
Order	MAHONINGLA	Mahoning Landfill						
		3510 E Garfield Rd., New Springfield, OH 44443	a Den Sala					
Prod	808-D	Residuals Out					in the second	
	N/95 8 8 - 201		Tax	EX				
P.O.	#10001064		Total					ALC: NO
Delive	er			Pounds	Tons		Today	Order
	(866) 909-4458				38.76	Loads	7	278
			Gross	77520	and the second	States -	Service 3	ALCONDURY.
Recei	ived		Tare	32320	16.16	Qty	155.54	6240.87
NY C		La state de la constance de la	Net	45200	22.60	N.S. Martin	A Start	The second

Weighmaster Ste

Scanned with

J.R. VINAGRO RECYCLING, LLC 2208 Plainfield Pike Johnston, RI 02919





04/08/2025 12:55 pm Location: Shun Pke

J.R. VINAGRO RECYCLING, LLC. 2208 PLAINFIELD PIKE JOHNSTON, RI 02919 T (401) 943-7100 • F (401) 946-7666

Customer hereby affirms that all materials delivered to or accepted by J.R. VINAGRO RECYCLING is not hazardous. The undersigned agrees that J.R. VINAGO RECYCLING has no. responsibility whatsoever for any damage on roads, curbs, or lots while delivering, dumping, entering, or leaving the premises.

Carrie	r 70958	Royal 3 Inc.		Qty	Rate	Amount
Veh	758	758	Residuals Out	22.60 Ton	and the	
Cust Order	004494 MAHONINGLA	JR Vinagro Corp Mahoning Landfill 3510 E Garfield Rd., New Springfield, OH 44443				
Prod	808-D	Residuals Out	Tax EX			
P.O.	#10001064		Total			
Deliver					K. (2) (2) (2)	AL KALESE



MURPHY ROAD RECYCLING, LLC

555 Taylor Road, Enfield, CT 06082 (860) 746-3200 • Fax (860) 741-5927 MANIFEST No. 10001064

NON-HAZARDOUS SOLID WASTE MANIFEST

GENERATOR

Generator Name	MURPHY ROAD RECYCLING	Generator Location	JR VINAGRO RECYCLING LLC
Address	2208 Plainfield Pike, Johnston, R	02919 Ph	none No. 461-620-7333
Origin Ticket #	1231078	Net WT 4520	Material Besiduals

1 hereby certify that the above named material does not contain free liquid as defined by 40 CFR Part 260.10 or any applicable state law, is not a hazardous waste as defined by 40 CFR part 261 or any applicable state law, has been properly described, classified and packaged, and is in proper condition for transportation according to applicable regulations.

Teri Aquiar	- C- agin 4/8/25
Generator Authorized Agent Name	Signature Date
) TH	RANSPORTER
Truck No. 758 Transporter Name Royal 3 TAC	Trailer No. Van Driver Name (print) X LARRY THOMAS
Address	Vehicle License No/State
	Vehicle Certification

I hereby certify that the above material was picked up at the generator site listed above.

I certify that I have a valid CDL Class A license, a valid medical card and that my DOT# is valid and in good standing with the FMCSA.

Driver Signature

I hereby certify that the above material was delivered without incident to the destination named below.

I hereby certify that Murphy Road Recycling, LLC shall be a named insured on our policy.

I hereby agree to indemnify Murphy Road Recycling, LLC and hold harmless from any liability or expense.

Driver Signature

Delivery Date

DESTINATION

Site Name Mahoning Landfill	Landfill Ticket Date	
Address 3510 E Garfield Rd., New Springfield, OH 44443	Landfill Ticket No	Landfill Ticket Tons
Phone: 866-909-4458	\mathcal{N}	1
I hereby certify that the above named material has been accepted and to the best of	my knowledge the forgoing is true a	Illabr
Name of Authorized Agent	Signature	ALLA Receipt Date
DIRECTIONS **/	MUST FOLLOW**	

COMMENTS



